
POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

2732
Rotary Hammer Drill 1250W



POWER TOOLS

www.ronixtools.com

Number Name

1 Front Cap

2 Circlip 19

3 Washer

4 Slider

5 Spring Φ32.7×65×Φ1.8

6 Screw M5X30

7 Spring washer Φ5

8 Small washer  Φ5

9 Cylinder case

10 O ring 

11 Circlip Φ35

12 Grease Seal

13 Big Washer

14 Bearing 61907

15 Steel ball Φ7.94

16 Cylinder

17 Flate pin 3×18

18 Rubber Ring

19 Bush

20 Steel ball  Φ7.14

21 Guard Ring Sleeve

22 O-RingΦ24×Φ2

23 O-RingΦ15×Φ2

24 Second Striker

25 Circlip 30

26 Big Bevel Gear

27 Ram

28 O-Ring

29 Piston

30 Piston pin 

31 Connecting Rod

32 Needle Bearing HK0810

33 Clirclip 47

34 Oily Bearing

35 Grease Window Cap

Number Name

36  Pin B4×40

37 Grease Cover Knob

38 O-Ring

39 Crankshaft case 

40  Flate pin Φ10

41 Anti-Vibration Spring

42 Anti-Vibration Washer 

43 Anti-Vibration Bolt 

44 Anti-Vibration Cover

45 Small Bevel Gear

46 Flat Pin 4X12

47 Bearing 6002

48 Washer

49 Core

50 Release Spring

51 Steel BallΦ5.5

52 Second Gear 

53 washer

54 Circlip 12

55 Needle Bearing HK1210

56 Circlip 52

57 Clutch

58 Disc spring

59 Washer

60 Bearing 627

61 Sealing strips

62 Striking Fork

63 Balance Spring

64 Sunk screw M4× 8

65 Thrust Plate

66 Gear Case

67 Crank Shaft

68 Switching spring 

69 Support pillar

70 Bearing 6202

Number Name

71 Circlip Ø47

72 Circlip

73 First gear 

74 Wear ring

75 Needle Bearing HK1210

76 Bolt M4×8

77 Washer 4

78 Locking plate

79 O ring 

80 Switch Handle

81 Right handle

82 Tap Bolt ST4.2×19

83 Bolt  M6X50

84 Neon Light Cover

85 Tap Screw ST4.8X55

86 Air Guider

87 Stator

88 Rubber Needle

89 Bolt M5×45

90 Motor Housing

91 Trademark

92 Carbon Brushes box

93 Carbon Brushes

94 Inductance

95 Anti-Vibration Cover 2

96 Nameplate

97 Bottom cover

98 Tap Screw ST4×16

99 Bearing 6001

100 Rotor 

101 Bearing 608

Number Name

102 Knob

103 Circlip 15

104 Locking Botton

105 Knob Spring

106 Knob

107 Flat washer 3

108 Spring washer3

109  Screw M3×   18

110 Switch 

111 Binding post DG8HS

112 Cable Clamp

113 Cable sheath 

114 Cable 

115 Capacitance

116 Left handle

117 Neon Light

118 Inner cap of handle

119 Acorn nut M6

120 Overlay

121 Clamp

123 SlottedSpringPins

124 Eyelet bolt

125 Plastic cap Bolt

126 Depth Gauge

127 Handle clamp

128 Nut M6

129 Gauge clamp

130 Side handle Anti-vibration(NUT7)

131 Side handle Simple(NUT7)

134 Grace

135 BMC

2732
Rotary Hammer Drill 1250W


